

In the Court of the M.A.C.T. Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

MACC No. 11 of 2023

Com. Reg. : 11/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-000135 -2023

Present : Shri Jibon Kumar Sadhu

Judge code : WB01247

Order No. 04 dated 26-07-2023

The case is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 19-05-2023.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the petitioner and the OP/Owner.

The petitioner has also filed some papers in connection with this case record. Let it be kept with the case record.

On call none appears or none moves for the petitioner. The case is adjourned today.

Fix **07-10-2023** for hearing of the petition dated 19-05-2023.

D/C by me

M.A.C.T. Judge
-cum-
District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

M.A.C.T. Judge
-cum-
District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur