

In the Court of the M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Present : Shri Manas Basu

M.A.C. Case No. 11 of 2023
Com. Reg. No. 11 of 2023
CNR No. WBDD01-000135-2023
J.O. Code No. WB00598

09
18.06.2024

As the fixed date (17.06.2024) was declared as a holiday, by the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta, vide No. 1989-G, dated 12.06.2024, the record is put up today to regularise.

Perused the record.

Let the case be fixed on 22.08.2024 for awaiting S.R. of the O.P./Insurance Co.

CIS, Diary and Cause List be regularised accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat